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細加工:
粗加工:

高明鐵企業股份有限公司

TEL:886-4-7688327    FAX:886-4-7688315

熱情／創新／快樂

29.31

見零件表

MTS-30

直調式傾斜平台-30型
N/A

1

1.5:1 g

Http://www.gmtglobalinc.com 圖     號

GMT  GLOBAL  INC.

料     號

0.25
1.60

6.3
2.0

8.0
2 5

精加工:

2007/10/5

(FM0758A)

/組
3122-MTS-30-25

製程中與成品用泡殼裝
見零件表

(型錄P.185)MTS-##

重量
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